
All Rights Reserved. Milkta.com 2013 - 2026 Made with love in Mekelle

Concern World wide is seeking competent and eligible construction companies
that have GC/WWC -7 or more to supply labor and partial supplying construction
material indicated on the bid document

Posted Date: Wednesday 23rd, November 2016 (over 9 years ago)
Closing Date: Wednesday 30th, November 2016 12:00 am (closed)
Bid Bond:
Location:Mekelle
Bid Document Price:
Bid Opening Date: Wednesday 30th, November 2016 12:00 am
Category: House & Building Construction/ Water Works Construction/

RoofÂ  Water harvesting1.
Rehabilitation of hand dug wells and spring2.
Construction of new water points in Tigray region ,Central Â Zone , Kola Tembien and3.
TanquaÂ  Abergelle woreda
A complete Set of bidding document can be obtained from the following address4.

Regional coordination office –Mekelle town Tell : 034400413/ 0911403960 or tembien
Woreda Nutritional and wash Response project office – Abiadi Town 0914432727 or
Tanqu Abergelle –Yechila two Tel 0914167895

5 The floating day of the bid will be begin from 14 /03 / 2009 Ethiopian calander

6 Bidder should submit their sealed bid document by quotingÂ  their price and the number
of days to be completed the work based on the work indicated in the bid document in date
of 14 /03 /2009 – 21/03 2009 Ethiopian calendar Â Â at 8:30 Â day Ethiopian time the price
include

7Â  A, Labor and supporting of water for the mixing and curing for masonry , plastering and
other similar work as per indicated in the bid document

8 B, Supplying and installation of gutter as per the specification indicated in the bid
document

9 Â C, Supplying of stone for masonry and hardcore filling as per indicated in the bid
document

10 Bid will be opened at mekelle Regional coordination office at Mekelle town , in the
presence of the bidder or the bidders legal representative to attend in person at Concern
Word wide on a date of 21 /03 /2009 Ethiopian calendar at 8:30 day Ethiopian time

11 Bidder must provide very recent at least one recommendation letter and work

https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/location/mekelle
https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/category/house-building-construction
https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/category/water-works-construction


All Rights Reserved. Milkta.com 2013 - 2026 Made with love in Mekelle

experience for similar work from recognized company

12 bidder must provide valid 2009 Ethiopian calendar business license , copy of Tin number
certification and VAT registration certificate

13 ifÂ  Further clarification is required bidders can contact our logistic unit at Mekelle
regional coordination office using the above address

14 Concern world wide Ethiopia has the right to reject all or part of the bids, if the
organization has better option that benefits Â Â


